•	 Philips Lumileds Luxeon 5050 LEDS with high efficacy >155 Lm/W
•	 Low profile flood, spot, area light, high bay and sports lighter
•	 Complies with Dark Sky requirements when mounted horizontally to the ground
•	 National listing lab tested with 8 IES light distributions
•	 Modular design for easy maintenance or upgrade
•	 Optic built directly over the LEDS for accurate beam angle and photometrics
•	 Stainless hardware with protective tempered glass lens cover
•	 Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance

•	 VVDBLFL2800 - 800W - 126,016 Lm - 24.5”(H) x 32.8”(W) x 4.6”(D) - 43.1 Lbs - EPA 4.1
•	 VVDBLFL2110 - 1000W - 157,520 Lm - 30.1”(H) x 29.3”(W) x 6.7”(D) - 51.5 Lbs - EPA 4.6
Ordering Information: Part Number:
		  *Adder Applies� Ordering Example: VVDBLFL2280-50-30-UNV1-8019-CL-AR1
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish (RAL) Lens Cover Mounting
VVDBLFL2260
VVDBLFL2280
VVDBLFL2100
VVDBLFL2120
VVDBLFL2150
VVDBLFL2200
VVDBLFL2250
VVDBLFL2300
VVDBLFL2350
VVDBLFL2400
VVDBLFL2500
VVDBLFL2600
VVDBLFL2800
VVDBLFL2110
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
45 - 4500K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
CS - Custom*
(Provide NM)
30 - Type V 30 Degree
45 - Type V 45 Degree
60 - Type V 60 Degree
75 - Type V 75 Degree
T45 - 85 x 45 Degree
T90 - 85 x 90 Degree
T60 - 60 x 135 Degree
T85 - 85 x 135 Degree
UNV1 - 90-305V
UNV2 - 347-480V*
9011 - Graphite Black
9016 - Traffic White
9006 - White Aluminum
7016 - Anthracite Grey
7043 - Traffic Grey
8019 - Grey Brown
8028 - Terra Brown
5012 - Light Blue
CS2 - Custom RAL*
CL - Clear Glass
DF - Diffused Glass
AR1 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR2 - Yoke with Static Slipfitter*
AR3 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
AR4 - Slipfitter with Static L Bracket*
YK - Yoke Bracket
SM - Surface Mount Bracket
SP - Suspension Mounting Bracket
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
A3ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Note: EPA is based on YK mounting option. (D) is the actual depth of the fixture without bracket.
Models:
2
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit.� Revised 5.14.19
Detailed dimensions are available to download from the website product page.
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172